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​ST. JOSEPH COUNTY INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL DISTRICT (SJCISD)​
​BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS​

​2025-2026​

​This Notice is published as part of the Open Meetings Act.​

​SJCISD​ ​Board​​of​​Education​​Meetings​​are​​held​​at​​the​​SJCISD​​Administration​​Office,​​62445​
​Shimmel Road, Centreville, Michigan, unless otherwise noted.​

​Notice,​​as​​required​​by​​law,​​will​​be​​posted​​any​​time​​special​​meetings​​are​​called,​​meeting​​dates​​are​
​changed, or an alternate meeting location is chosen.​

​2025-26 Meeting Schedule:​

​Monday, August 18, 2025​ ​4:30 p.m.​ ​Regular Meeting​

​Monday, September 15, 2025​ ​4:30 p.m.​ ​Regular Meeting​

​Monday, October 20, 2025​ ​4:30 p.m.​ ​Regular Meeting​

​Monday, November 17, 2025​ ​4:30 p.m.​ ​Regular Meeting​

​Monday, December 15, 2025​ ​4:30 p.m.​ ​Regular Meeting​

​Monday, January 19, 2026​ ​4:30 p.m.​ ​Regular Meeting​

​Monday, January 26, 2026​ ​4:30 p.m.​ ​Regular Meeting​

​Monday, February 16, 2026​ ​4:30 p.m.​ ​Regular Meeting​

​Wednesday, February 18, 2026​ ​4:30 p.m.​ ​Regular Meeting​

​Monday, March 16, 2026​ ​4:30 p.m.​ ​Regular Meeting​

​Monday, March 23, 2026​ ​4:30 p.m.​ ​Regular Meeting​

​Monday, April 20, 2026​ ​4:30 p.m.​ ​Regular Meeting​

​Monday, April 20, 2026​ ​5:00 p.m.​ ​Regular Meeting​

​Monday, May 18, 2026​ ​5:00 p.m.​ ​Regular Meeting​

​Monday, June 15, 2026​ ​5:00 p.m.​ ​Regular Meeting​

​Friday, July 24, 2026​ ​11:00 a.m.​ ​Organizational Meeting​

​Friday, July 24, 2026​ ​After Organizational​ ​2025-26​​Planning Session​
​Meeting​

​Pending Board approval 01-26-26​
​Board approved 12-15-25​
​Board approved 7-25-25​


